AP Check Register
Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025 WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOARD CERTIFICATION STATEMENT

Payments have been audited and certified by the Auditing Officer as required by RCW 42.24.080, and those expense reimbursement claims certified as required by RCW 42.24.
090. Those payments have been recorded on a listing which has been made available to the board.

As of March 27, 2025, the Board, by a vote, approves payments, totaling $176,043.49, and/or voids (cancellations), totaling $0.00. The payments and/or
voids are further identified in this document.

Total by Payment Type: General Fund Payroll/AP
Check Numbers 170348 through 170348, totaling $176,043.49

|:| In addition to the Check Summary Report below, we have also reviewed the following related documentation:

Secretary Board Member
Board Member Board Member
Board Member Board Member
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,000.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $37.18
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $38.89
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $37.70
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $15.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $31.04
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 -$24.07
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $6.46
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $42.03
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $205.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $0.86
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $153.25
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $541.68
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $104.36
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $40.27
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $331.28
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $6,086.20

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $847.88
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $7,878.79
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $986.86
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $30.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $4,023.92
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $195.36
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $160.83
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $266.88
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $496.94
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $8,076.25
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $125.06
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $44.16
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $83.05
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $50.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $319.16
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,936.25
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $24.05

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

Net Payment Amount

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS $176,043.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $84.11
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $19.32
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $15.59
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $106.82
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $136.90
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $20.47
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $15.08
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $343.04
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $81.65
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $37.17
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $53.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $587.77
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $208.01
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $35.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $16.29
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $81.61
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $75.74
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $35.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,188.47
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $92.75
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $8.62
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $16.17
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $323.46
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $74.61
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $500.08
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $10.78
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $15.31
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $105.52
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $194.07
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $26.95
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $251.17
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $202.82
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $23.73
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $22.65

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $10.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $80.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $385.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $15.74
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $201.20
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $10.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,874.50
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $6,905.69
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $480.07
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $20.52
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $115.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $200.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $10.78
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $13.31
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $20.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $33.94
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $6.46

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $11.95
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $206.31
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $241.52
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $150.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,441.54
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $46.25
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $30.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $90.16
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $10.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $23.73
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $29.94
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $45.15
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $22.13
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $20.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $5.33
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,724.88
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,137.14

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49

7 of 31

3/17/2025 12:53:11 PM




AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $46.70
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $71.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $43.16
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $30.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $52.86
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $37.67
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $26.90
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $26.92
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $241.29
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $106.77
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $39.90
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $35.58
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $23.61
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $15.74
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $504.92
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $42.27
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,310.49

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $16.07
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $30.09
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $14.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 -$99.90
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,807.88
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $186.58
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $100.88
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $80.81
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $82.58
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $380.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $436.98
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $772.97
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $146.73
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $262.88
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,324.71
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $583.86
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $25.84

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $96.90
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $48.70
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $840.54
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $40.46
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $65.81
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,205.71
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $53.80
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,050.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $28.04
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $80.91
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,696.94
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $25.55
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $25.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $122.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $5,079.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,740.27
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $74.63

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,419.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $243.08
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,236.10
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $46.18
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $10.78
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $347.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $347.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $21.40
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $5,736.73
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $25.87
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $160.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $139.41
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $14.54
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 -$28.04
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $16.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $412.40
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $85.00

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $881.53
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $10.78
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $39.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,017.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $85.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,872.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $61.48
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,405.50
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,765.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $320.61
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $14.27
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $610.82
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $9.21
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $3,859.82
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $219.37
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $19.42
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $120.00

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $55.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $286.48
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $12.61
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,308.04
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $36.67
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $44.61
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $40.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $794.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $145.82
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $4.95
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $14.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $29.40
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $107.80
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $318.75
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $965.27
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $102.57
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,579.55

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $127.80
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $147.90
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $21.01
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $21.56
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $21.47
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $107.89
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $99.53
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $14.02
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $36.57
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $82.48
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $22.40
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $85.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $32.36
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $38.97
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $12.70
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $794.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $85.25

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $7.64
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $24.05
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $5.38
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2.47
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $376.25
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 -$48.70
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $24.95
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $32.26
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $67.43
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $230.82
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $32.26
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $31.44
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $39.28
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $14.03
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $164.66
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $13.98
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $82.40

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $68.67
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $97.08
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $39.08
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $106.53
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $28.45
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $45.25
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $76.53
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $301.43
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 -$67.56
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $596.82
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $63.81
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $61.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $13.49
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $21.18
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $48.26
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $35.09
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $208.82

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49

16 of 31

3/17/2025 12:53:11 PM




AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $28.03
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $30.72
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $86.29
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $49.27
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $112.56
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $39.97
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $32.04
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $42.66
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $44.64
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $109.49
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $271.54
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $8.71
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $62.56
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $104.51
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $12.76
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $53.90
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $395.00

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,854.58
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $110.06
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $84.12
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,213.25
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $141.02
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $40.52
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $258.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $174.74
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $22.83
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $117.62
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $400.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $33.87
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $10.77
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $17.42
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,435.10
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $8.61
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,118.16

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $439.29
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $137.85
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $56.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $600.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $505.69
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $383.64
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $917.28
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $31.48
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $631.66
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $970.08
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,523.17
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $368.70
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $86.41
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $33.81
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $345.26
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,979.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $9.66

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $39.88
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $53.92
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $20.51
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $148.17
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $105.72
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,110.73
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $164.98
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $212.61
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $391.41
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $85.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $3,035.78
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $232.31
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $499.10
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $4,442.57
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $241.94
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $24.81
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $29.55

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $61.70
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $26.91
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $36.55
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $13.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $858.75
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $541.81
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $33.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $26.68
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $291.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $16.17
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $613.38
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $161.84
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $42.40
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $88.79
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $3.99
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $337.50
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $575.00

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $20.29
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $130.23
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $896.34
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $18.21
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $41.46
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $323.46
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $14.56
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $8.62
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $295.74
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1.35
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $38.30
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $41.64
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $87.35
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $37.70
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $302.11
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $296.55
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $19.39

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $40.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $24.82
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $28.04
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $35.99
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 -$54.05
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $40.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $66.82
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $21.47
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $11.76
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $53.73
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $609.07
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,005.76
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $226.58
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $230.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $12.94
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $944.88
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,567.42

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $27.58
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $253.11
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $53.63
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $547.80
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $180.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $7.28
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $231.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $68.18
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $37.30
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $19.80
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $25.77
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $217.17
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $32.34
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $21.28
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $365.66
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $50.72
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $25.87

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $42.50
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $66.12
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $92.14
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 -$114.10
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $280.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $18.33
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $254.70
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $93.06
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $3.54
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1.96
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 -$94.56
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $9.70
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $12.67
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $137.83
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $508.95
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $120.76
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $344.42

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $104.51
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $165.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $500.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $68.75
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $75.93
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $99.59
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $1,228.36
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $2,770.31
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $253.11
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $115.67
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $162.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $18.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $149.10
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $66.63
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $174.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $150.20
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $185.98

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Run Type: R - Regular

Payment Number Payee Net Payment Amount
170348 U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS $176,043.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $145.67
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $151.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $365.66
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $65.48
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $324.71
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $34.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $29.12
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $40.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $19.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $110.81
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $300.52
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $70.15
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $141.34
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $13.50
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $45.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $20.64
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $37.55
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $160.26
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $49.50
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $65.17
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $92.60
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $20.59
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 -$1,935.73
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $12.94
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $10.79
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $109.54
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $53.23
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $50.07
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $399.68
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $117.35
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $33.37
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $248.17
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $32.35
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $392.72

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $455.57
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $150.72
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $10.66
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $196.46
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $39.11
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $64.58
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $66.66
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $36.23
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $20.49
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $24.78
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $383.00
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $72.30
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $30.86
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $318.65
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $411.21
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $63.62
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $139.19

Net Payment Amount

$176,043.49

29 of 31

3/17/2025 12:53:11 PM




AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025

WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Accounts Payable Run: PCARD GF031925

Payment Number

170348

Payee

Run Type: R - Regular

Net Payment Amount

U.S. BANK CORP PAYMENT SYSTEMS $176,043.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Amount
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $43.90
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $107.59
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $22.20
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $376.25
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $16.17
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $3.87
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $125.15
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $22.62
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $29.01
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $31.13
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $211.43
GFPCARDO0325 GF PCARD MARCH 2025 03/17/2025 $58.47

Regular Checks: 1 $176,043.49

Total: 1 $176,043.49
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AP Check Register

Accounts Payable Run: 03/19/2025 WOODLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fund Summary

Fund Balance Sheet Revenue Expense Total
10 - General Fund $0.00 $0.00 $176,043.49 $176,043.49
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